
 
 

 

            EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATE 

 
Please be advised that the closing date for the following tenders has been extended to 
04.00pm on Wednesday 30th May, 2018. 
 

Tender No.  Description Site Visit 

Date/Time/Location 

MR 

173/2018 

Construction of Distribution Power Lines for the 

Rural Electrification Projects – Supply to 

Vunidawa Road, Coqeloa, Labasa (SCHEME: 

LAB06-11) 

EFL’s Labasa Depot, Tuesday 

22/05/18, 9.00am 

MR 

182/2018  

Construction of Distribution Power Lines – 

Supply to Jitendra Dutt & Others of Korolailai, 

Labasa Scheme: LAB21-15 

EFL’s Labasa Depot, Tuesday 

22/05/18, 9.00am 

MR 

183/2018 

Construction of Distribution Power Lines - 

Supply to Kawakawa Moli, Savusavu Scheme: 

SA02-16 

EFL’s Labasa Depot, 

Wednesday 23/05/18, 

9.00am 

MR 

184/2018 

Construction of Distribution Power Lines - 

Supply to Vunisea Village, Dreketi Scheme: 

LAB02-17 

EFL’s Labasa Depot, 

Wednesday 23/05/18, 

9.00am 

 

Please contact our Supply Chain Department at the EFL Head Office in Suva on phone 

3224360/9991587 for the tender clarifications or email – Tenders@efl.com.fj 

For Tender Details and Specifications visit EFL’s Website – www.efl.com.fj. 

 

mailto:Tenders@efl.com.fj
http://www.efl.com.fj/

